Shelby County Genealogical Society Membership Application



Founded in 1975, the Shelby County Genealogical Society began publishing its newsletter, Shelbyana, in October 1979. We publish all manner of genealogical material and historical items that might assist the family historian/genealogist with Shelby County, Ohio, connections. All members of SCGS receive Shelbyana each January, April, July, and October. Dues are \$16.00 per year, individual or couple, running January 1 through December 31. The Society meets the second Tuesday of each month, 7 p.m., at the Ross Historical Center, 201 N. Main Ave., Sidney. Visitors are welcome. No meeting in December. Queries are welcome, published free for members. Research help available on request. Contacts: shelbycountygenealogy.org or see our Facebook page. _____ SCGS Membership year: 20 NAME: ADDRESS: CITY, STATE, ZIP: Telephone (not published) _____E-mail: ____ We publish "Names Being Researched" once each year, with the newsletter; may we publish your contact information and names you are researching? Yes No Shelby County Names researching or can help others (current members have names on file): Are you a member of the Ohio Genealogical Society? Yes No Submit dues before Jan 1 each calendar year – \$16.00, four newsletters. Make check payable to: Shelby Co. Genealogical Society (or SCGS) and mail to: Margaret E. Kessler, Treas., 5813 S. Knoop-Johnston Rd., Sidney OH 45365

Notes, queries, donations...